
  Hands-On Art Barn Registration
Name: _________________________________  

Parent Name: ______________________________________

Daytime Phone: _____________________________________

Cell Phone: ________________________________________

Email: ____________________________________________

Camps Registering For:

WEEK CAMPS:  AM ‒ kids entering grades 1
$90.

   June 11 ‒ June 14  (M

 AM  (9:00-12:00)  

 PM (1:00-4:00) 

   June 25 ‒ June 28  (M-Th)

 AM  (9:00-12:00)  

 PM (1:00-4:00) 

 July 16 ‒ July 19 (M-Th)

 AM  (9:00-12:00)  

 PM (1:00-4:00) 

DAY CAMPS:  10am ‒ 3pm ‒ Kids 
 Monday, June 18

 Tuesday, June 19

 Wednesday, June 20

On Art Barn Registration
_______________________________    Age:______

Parent Name: ______________________________________

Daytime Phone: _____________________________________

Cell Phone: ________________________________________

____________________________________________

kids entering grades 1-3.  PM ‒ kids entering grades 4

June 14  (M-Th)

12:00)  

Th)

12:00)  

Th)

12:00)  

Kids entering grades 2-6.   Cost $35.

Monday, June 18

Tuesday, June 19

Wednesday, June 20

kids entering grades 4-6.  Cost 



 Thursday, June 21

 Monday, July 9

 Tuesday, July 10

 Wednesday, July 11

 Thursday, July 12

 Monday, July 23

 Tuesday, July 24

 Wednesday, July 25

 Thursday, July 26

 Monday, July 30

 Tuesday, July 31

 Wednesday, August 1

 Thursday, August 2

CLUB MUD:  4 evening sessions (6-8:30pm) for kids entering 6th grade and up. Cost 
$80.

 Session 1:  June 11, 13, 18, 20

 Session 2:  June 25, 27, July 9, 11

 Session 3:  July 16, 18, 23, 25

 Session 4:  July 30, August 1, 6, 8

A 50% deposit is required upon registration to confirm reservations and order 

supplies.  Full payment will be due the first day of camp.


